Type:
Project:
Description:
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 01/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
1 Refer to chart for specific wattage based on size
Wash Down NSF Linear High Bay
5
IP69
1500 PSI
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-WD-2-80W-UNV-60D-50-0-10V-SC-MS
VIV-WD
160
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
Model
Number Dimensions Input Voltage Wattage CCT PF Efficacy
VIV-WD-1.5 ø 18" x 9.8" x 2.7" 80W
VIV-WD-2 ø 22" x 9.8" x 2.7" 120V-277V,
347V (Available) 120W, 160W, 200W
3000K
4000K
5000K
>0.90 Up to
160 Lm/W
VIV-WD-3 ø 32" x 9.8" x 2.7" 300W
SPECIFICATIONS
IP69 & NSF Certified
FEATURES
• Fixture is durable, waterproof, dustproof, and NSF/ANSI 2 certified
• Applications include meat processing, chemical, and beverage facilities
• Fixtures approved for food zone (non-contact), splash zone, and non-food zone
• Working temperature as low as -40º~50º C
• Lumen packages available up to 45,000
• UL approved external battery
Vivid: VIV-WD
Size1: 1.5', 2', 3'
Wattage: 80W - 1.5' only, 120W, 160W, 200W - 2' only, 300W - 3' only
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V, 347V (Available)
Beam Angle: 3015D - 30º x 15º, 40D - 40º, 60D - 60º, 90D - 90º, 12D - 120º
CCT: 30 - 3000K, 40 - 4000K, 50 - 5000K
Dimming: 0-10V, ND - Non Dim
Mounting: SC - Suspended Chain, SM - Surface Mount Bracket
Controls Option: MS - Motion Sensor, EM - 90 Minute External (30W, 4600lm)
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 01/2021
PHOTOMETRY (BEAM ANGLE)
IP66
DIMENSIONS MOUNTING
30º x 15º
Suspended Chain
(Galvanized Iron)
Surface Mount
Bracket
(Stainless Steel)
40º 60º 90º 120º
IP66 fixtures withstand daily
wash-downs and prevent
bacteria growth and introduction
of other contaminants
ø 18"
ø 2.7"
ø 22"
ø 32"
	Type:
	Project:
	Description:
	undefined:
	undefined_2:
	Wattage 80W  15 only 120W 160W 200W  2 only 300W  3 only: